Caution
Before Using Our Products
V1.0, August 2024
1
Please read datasheet and
application note thoroughly
before using
Type: DH Ultra Wide Input Type DC-DC Converter
DH15W10-800S05P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 5V 2A   10W
DH15W10-800S12P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 12V 1.25A   15W
DH15W10-800S15P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 15V 1A   15W
DH15W10-800S24P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 24V 0.625A  15W
DH30W10-800S12P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 12V 2.5A  30W
DH30W10-800S15P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 15V 2A  30W
DH30W10-800S24P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 24V 1.25A  30W
DH30W10-800S48P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 48V 0.625A 30W
DH45W10-800S12P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 12V 3.75A  45W
DH45W10-800S15P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 15V 3A 45W
DH45W10-800S24P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 24V 1.87A  45W
DH45W10-800S48P      INPUT: 150~1500VDC   OUTPUT: 48V 0.938A  45W
Introduction
DH series is a DC-DC converter with main features including ultra wide input voltage, wide range
operating temperature and full protective functions. etc.
DH15W10 series has ultra-high input voltage: 150~1500Vdc and various output options: